Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 139 Br anch Name
Max Mar ks: 650 Sem C ass : 4
S. No Regi stration No Name
1 88218271516113 SHUBHAM KUMAR

2

NOTE :

88218271517013 BRAJI NDER KUMAR

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, TALWARA
MECH. REF. & AlI'R CONDI TI ONI NG

Exami nati on: 11/ 2022
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
454 99971 (P /96 )/ 15 99972
99973 (0O /32 )/ 16 99975
470 99971 (P /93 )/ 14 99972
99973 (0O /30 )/ 15 99975

(O /54
(0 /210
(0 /60

(0 /225

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

) 6
)/ 25
)7

)/ 26

St at us
PASS

PASS



